Lino / wood cutting tools

Buying good tools will assist you in your artwork, they will last a lifetime and serve you well.
Occasionally lino & engraving tools appear on Ebay.
Alternatively do look at the suppliers | have listed below.

The prices shown below were correct in 2015 from Intaglio Printmakers

Gouges:- U shape

£31.00
G1 £34.95
G3 £31.00
G9 £27.50
G8 £31.00
G11 £27.50

Gouges:- V shape

Student tools set of @. £120.00
Comprising:- G3, G5, G9, V4, V6. + green wrap roll.

TN Lawrence
Web address: www.lawrence.co.uk/

Intaglio Printmaker
Web address:  intaglioprintmaker.com/

Hawthorne Printmaking Supplies
Web address: hawthornprintmaker.com


http://www.lawrence.co.uk/
http://intaglioprintmaker.com/
http://hawthornprintmaker.com

Etching

Roulette. 45 dot @ £29.50
65 dot @ £29.50

Mezzotints Rocker. (64mm) £139.95+ VAT

Copper etching plates

Size in mm Price per plate
50 x 50 £4.56

100 x 100 £7.08

150 x 100 £10.80

200 x 100 £17.40

250 x 200 £20.82

300 x 200 £23.94

300 x 250 £28.80

450 x 300 £49.20

500 x 400 £54.90

Zinc etching plate




£4.32
£7.08
£11.25
£14.34
£21.54
£30.60
£46.74
£75.60
£198.90




