## Lino / wood cutting tools

Buying good tools will assist you in your artwork, they will last a lifetime and serve you well. Occasionally lino & engraving tools appear on Ebay.

Alternatively do look at the suppliers I have listed below.

The prices shown below were correct in 2015 from Intaglio Printmakers

#### Gouges:- U shape

G22	£31.00
G1	£34.95
G3	£31.00
G9 G8 G11	£27.50 £31.00 £27.50

Gouges:- V shape

Student tools set of @. £120.00 Comprising:- G3, G5, G9, V4, V6. + green wrap roll.

#### TN Lawrence

Web address: www.lawrence.co.uk/

Intaglio Printmaker

Web address: intaglioprintmaker.com/

Hawthorne Printmaking Supplies

Web address: <u>hawthornprintmaker.com</u>

# **Etching**

Roulette. 45 dot @ £29.50

65 dot @ £29.50

Mezzotints Rocker. (64mm) £139.95+ VAT

Copper etching plates

Size in mm 50 x 50 100 x 100 150 x 100 200 x 100 250 x 200 300 x 200	Price per plate £4.56 £7.08 £10.80 £17.40 £20.82 £23.94
300 x 200 300 x 250 450 x 300 500 x 400	£23.94 £28.80 £49.20 £54.90

### Zinc etching plate

Size in mm

Price per plate

50 x 50	£4.32	
100 x 100	£7.08	
150 x 100	£11.25	
200 x 100	£14.34	
300 x 200	£21.54	
300 x 250	£30.60	
400 x 300	£46.74	
500 x 400	£75.60	
1000 x 500	£198.90	